L.p.

10

11

12

13

Gospodarze
KS PANKI

LKS AMATOR
GOLCE

LKS WARTA
MSTOW

MLKS SPARTA
SZCZEKOCINY

GKS CZARNI
STARCZA

GLKS LOT
KONOPISKA

LKS SPARTA
LUBLINIEC

Gospodarze

LKS RUCH
KOCHANOWICE

LKS ORZEL
PAWONKOW

KS UNIA KALETY

LKS MECHANIK
KOCHCICE

LKS HURAGAN
JEZIORO

LKS SIERAKOW
SLASKI

OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA
Od 2023-04-15 do 2023-04-16

00005 - Lubliniec: Klasa okregowa "Czestochowa-Lubliniec” Grupa 2

Goscie
MLKS ZNICZ
KLOBUCK

LKS ZIELONI
ZARKI

MLKS WOZNIKI

KS SKRA Il
CZESTOCHOWA
SA.

LKS LOTNIK
KOSCIELEC

LKS JEDNOSC
BORONOW

LKS WARTA
KAMIENSKIE
MLYNY

Goscie
KS UNIA
LISOWICE

LKS LISWARTA
LISOW

LKS SPARTA
TWOROG

LKS ORZEL
PSARY -
BABIENICA

PAUZA: LKS
SLASK KOSZECIN

KS PLOMIEN
PRZYSTAJN

Data
2023-04-16

2023-04-15

2023-04-15

2023-04-16

2023-04-15

2023-04-15

2023-04-15

Godz.
17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

Miejsce Obsada

KS PANKI - stawomir Smaczny (Bytom)
STADION Dariusz Schmidt (Bytom)
(Panki, Tomasz Zmuda (Radzionkéw)
Czgstochowsk

a 13B)

Amator Golce  Konrad Sierociriski (Czestochowa)
(Golce 72) Sebastian Rozpondek (Aleksandria)
Jan Szwaja ()

Warta (Mstow, Krzysztof Szydtowski ()
Sportowa 1) Jakub Kaniowski (Radzionkéw)
Michat Ziora (Bytom)

Stadion Miejski Mateusz Piszczelok (Katowice)
(Szczekociny, Jakub Kopczyk (Katowice)
Spacerowa 7) Krzysztof Michalski (Katowice)

GKS CZARNI  Natan Spiewak ()

STARCZA Jacek Podkarczemny ()
(Starcza, Dmytro Potkalo ()
Sportowa 7)

Stadion Lot Kacper Kucharczak ()
(Konopiska,  stawomir Majcherczyk ()
Lipowa 8) Andrzej Zawislak ()

Boisko gtéwne Szymon Janicki (Piekary Slaskie)
(Lubliniec, 74 jakub Kotodziejczyk (Bytom)

Gornoslagskieg stawomir Sobiesiak ()
o Putku

Piechoty 1)

00006 - Lubliniec: Klasa A

Data
2023-04-15

2023-04-16

2023-04-15

2023-04-15

2023-04-15

2023-04-16

Godz.
17:00

17:00

16:00

12:00

17:00

17:00

Miejsce Obsada

Ruch ~ Artur Gawin (Lubliniec)
Kochanowice  Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)
(Kochanowice, Tymoteusz Korzekwa (Lubliniec)
Stoneczna 11)

OrzetArena  Tomasz Matyja (Lubliniec)
(Pawonkéw,  Artur Gawin (Lubliniec)
gg;Nadelego Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)
Stadion Miejski Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)
(Kalety, Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)
Fabryczna 35) Mitosz Nicpon (Wozniki)

LKS Mechanik Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)

KOCHCICE  Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)
(Kochcice, Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)
Parkowa 45)

LKS Huragan

Jezioro

(Jezioro 136)

A_rena ) Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)
Sierakow Kamil Pilarski (Lubliniec)
Slaski Daniel Mracz (Ciasna)
(Sierakow

Slgski, Aleja

Parkowa 2)
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14

L.p.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

L.p.

22

23

24

25

LKS VICTORIA
STRZEBIN

Gospodarze

KS GWOZDZIANY

LKS UNIA
LUBECKO

LKS BLEKITNI
HERBY

LKS ZWIREX
HADRA

LKS PROMIEN
GLINICA Il

KS TAJFUN

HARBULTOWICE

LKS WIERZBIE

Gospodarze

LKS UNIA
KOSZTOWY

MKS MYSZKOW

TS SZOMBIERKI

BYTOM

ZAGLEBIE Il
SOSNOWIEC

LKS PROMIEN
GLINICA

Goscie

LKS RYBAK
CIASNA

LKS POKOJ
SADOW

LKS ROZWOJ
OLSZYNA

LKS DRAGON
RUSINOWICE

LKS MALAPANEW

KUCZOW

KS UNIA KALETY

LKS PLOMIEN
LAGIEWNIKI
WIELKIE

Goscie
JSP

SZCZAKOWIANK

A

KS ROZWOJ
KATOWICE

KS UNIA
DABROWA
GORNICZA

LGKS 38
PODLESIANKA
KATOWICE

2023-04-15

17:00 Ludowy Klub  Mateusz Lupierz (Kochanowice)

Sportowy
Viktoria
Strzebin
(Strzebin,
Mickiewicza 1)

Piotr Brys (Koszecin)
Mateusz Zakrzewski (Kochanowice)

00007 - Lubliniec: Klasa B

Data
2023-04-15

2023-04-16

2023-04-15

2023-04-15

2023-04-16

2023-04-15

2023-04-16

Godz.
17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

Miejsce

Gwozdziany,
Lubliniecka 7B

Kochcice,
Parkowa 45

LKS Biekitni
Herby (Herby,
Katowicka 3)

Zwirex Hadra
(Hadra,
Szkolna )

LKS Promien
Glinica
(Glinica,
Brzezinkowska
8)
Harbuttowice x

Estadio
Wierzba
(Wierzbie, $w.
Anny )

00020 - IV Liga Grupa 1

Data
2023-04-15

2023-04-15

2023-04-15

2023-04-16

Godz.
13:00

17:00

17:00

11:00

Miejsce
UNIA
Kosztowy
(Mystowice,
Ignacego

Paderewskiego

4)

Stadion Miejski
-boisko ze
sztuczng
nawierzchnig i
oswietleniem
(Myszkow,
Putaskiego
13b)

TS
SZOMBIERKI
BYTOM
(Bytom,
Andrzeja
Frycza
Modrzewskieg
03)

Stadion
"Ludowy" (Sos
nowiec,
Kresowa 1)

Obsada

Sebastian Hindera ()
Piotr Osuch ()
tukasz Ptok (Zborowskie)

Tymoteusz Korzekwa (Lubliniec)
Mateusz Lupierz (Kochanowice)
Dawid Kulik (Kielcza)

Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)
Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)
Witold Fiszer (Lubliniec)

Daniel Mracz (Ciasna)
Tomasz Pawotka ()
Pawet Brzezina (Kochcice)

Szymon Garcorz (Kielcza)
Dominik Panek (Lisowice)
Krzysztof Koziotek ()

Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)
Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkoéw)
Joel Wysota (Lubliniec)

Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)
Mateusz Zakrzewski (Kochanowice)
Dawid Rek (Kochcice)

Obsada

Robert Kowalczyk (Czestochowa)
Szymon Wronski (Kuznica)
Marcin Walczak ()

Marcin Mista (Zawiercie)
Michat Ficinski (Sosnowiec)
Tomasz Sek ()

Adrian Koziel (Porabka)
Kacper Zielinski (Bielsko-Biata)
Pawet Susek (Kozy)

Przemystaw Burliga (Katowice)
Bartlomiej Gornik (Zabrze)
Artur Grzesiuk (Gliwice)
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26

27

28

29

LKS DRAMA
ZBROStAWICE

GKS UNIA
REDZINY

KSRUCH
RADZIONKOW

GKS PIAST lI
GLIWICE

KP WARTA
ZAWIERCIE

MKS SLASK
DEMARKO
SWIETOCHLOWI
CE

KOS VICTORIA
1922
CZESTOCHOWA

LKS PRZEMSZA
SIEWIERZ

2023-04-15

2023-04-15

2023-04-15

2023-04-15

11:00

17:00

17:00

10:00

LKS DRAMA  Robert Reguta (Katowice)
ZBROStAWIC

E (Ptakowice,
Reptowska )

Pogon Kamyk Michat Bieniusa (Opole)

(Kamyk, Marek Gopon (Dobrzen Wielki)
Szkolna 5) Mateusz Ramus (Kuznica Katowska)
SMS ) Przemystaw Gren (Kozy)
Radzionkéw  Marek Stroniski (Bielsko-Biata)
(Radzionkéw, - Nikodem Bryzek (Kozy)

ks. dr. Jozefa
Knosaty 113)
MZUK Gliwice
(Gliwice,
Lekarska 5)

Dominik Panek (Lisowice)
Mateusz Lupierz (Kochanowice)
Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)
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